Turkiye Import @ fOrto

Sea Freight FCL
Gebze (TRGEB) Gemlik (TRGEM) Izmir (TRIZM) Iskenderun (TRISK) Istanbul (TRIST) Mersin (TRMER) Izmit (TRIZT)

Validity: 01.04.2025 - 30.06.2025

Local Charges

Charge Amount Basis

Terminal Handling Charge Gebze $250.00 per container
Terminal Handling Charge Gemlik $230.00 per container
Terminal Handling Charge Izmir Iskenderun Istanbul Mersin Izmit $215.00 per container
ISPS $45.00 per container
Container Inspection Fee $20.00 per container
Handling Fee $50.00 per container
Gate In / Gate out Fee (Izmir Aliaga, Gebze, I1zmit, Istanbul, Gemlik) $85 + 20% VAT per container
Gate In / Gate out Fee (Mersin, Iskenderun $35 + 20% VAT per container

Demurrage and Detention combined

Demurrage & Detention combined Period*

Origin Country Calendar Days 20'DC 40'DC & HC
PO 1-7 Free Free
P1 8-12 $50.00 $65.00

Tiirkiye P2 13-17 $75.00 $105.00
P3 +18 $95.00 $135.00

Reference point: Container delivery to the port (gate-in) is included, based on vessel sailing date
* one container included; every additional container will be charged with 10€
Storage will be charged as per outlay if it's applies

Valid until revoked and only for harmless goods in standard dry containers for the following Ports of Discharge



Turkiye Export @ fo r to

Sea Freight FCL
Gebze (TRGEB) Gemlik (TRGEM) Izmir (TRIZM) Iskenderun (TRISK) Istanbul (TRIST) Mersin (TRMER) Izmit (TRIZT)

Validity: 01.04.2025 - 30.06.2025

Local Charges

Charge Amount Basis

Terminal Handling Charge Gebze $250.00 per container
Terminal Handling Charge Gemlik $230.00 per container
Terminal Handling Charge Izmir $215.00 per container
ISPS $45.00 per container
Releasse Order Fee* $60.00 per BL

Container Inspection Fee $20.00 per container
Handling Fee $50.00 per container
Gate In / Gate out Fee (Izmir Aliaga, Gebze, Izmit, Istanbul, Gemlik) $85 + 20% VAT per container
Gate In / Gate out Fee (Mersin, Iskenderun $35 + 20% VAT per container

*if required

Demurrage and Detention combined

Demurrage & Detention combined

Origin Country Period* Calendar Days 20'DC 40'DC & HC
PO 1-7 Free Free
P1 +8 $8.00 $12.00
Tlrkiye P2 15-21 $12.00 $17.00
P3 +22 $17.00 $25.00

Reference point: Container delivery to the port (gate-in) is included, based on vessel sailing date
* one container included; every additional container will be charged with 10€
Storage will be charged as per outlay if it's applies

Valid until revoked and only for harmless goods in standard dry containers for the following Ports of Discharge



